CO-0Q

SHIBUYA

. Night & Week Vi | offi
Free seat plan | Fixed seat plan ight & Weekend irtual office
plan plan
Basic charge ¥22,000/mth ¥44,000/mth ¥11,000/mth ¥5,500/mth
Desk Free seat Fixed seat Free seat —
9V.v§§kf§.§o 62;?%'0 Forwarding service
Utilization time 24h 24h W /18:00-24:( twice/four time
eekend&public
holiday 24 h ¥1100/ ¥ 2200
[@)
Address use +¥5500 Included in basic —
registration charge
Conference ©
+ ¥550/h Included in basic + ¥550/h -
T charge
co-ba library
chartered use ¥39600/4h
co-ba network _use o O
co-ba nationwide
Locker with key + ¥ 3300/mth O + ¥ 3,300/mth -
Keyless box + ¥ 550/mth -
@)
Monitor storage +¥1,650/mth Included in basic +¥1,650/mth -
charge
Personal bookshel O —
Bicycle parking +¥330/mth
space
Motorbike parking +¥2200/mth
space
<NOTICE>

All fee is including tax.
Adimission fee will be charged for the contract. (For teams, 50% discount is applied for
more than 2 people.)
Monthly members can use 6F co-ba libraly for private use by 20% discount fee.
-projectors, screens, microphones and speakers
-4-hours plan including preparation and cleaning after 19:00 on weekdays.
-For detail, please contact our staff.

1DAY Drop-in ¥ 2,000-
Drop-in is only available on the 6th floor.
Available weekdays 10:00-19:00




